

**FINAL COST OF REPAIR**

(To be completed for only one type of item)

To:		From:		Ref	BB75/(9AMB)/92FMD/21/008
<u>KRANJI TPT NODE</u> Unit		<u>9AMB/92FMD/MOS</u> Base/LEO Area Office			

Description of Item:	OPS UTILITY VEH FORD EVEREST FFR 0.7T	SAF 1222:	NIL
Part/Reg No:	MID33965	Original Value:	\$66,635
Quantity:	01	CE/Non CE:	Non CE
Description of Damages and Costs of Repairs:		Date:	NIL
		SAF 1204/SAF 1351:	8202635800
		Date:	04.08.2021
		Workshop Job No:	8202635800
		Date:	04.08.2021

MATERIAL COST

DESCRIPTION	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price
FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 1,210.33	<b>\$1,210.33</b>
FRONT NUMBER PLATE STICKER	1	\$ 20.00	<b>\$20.00</b>
MLC STICKER	1	\$ 20.00	<b>\$20.00</b>
FRONT FENDER LH	1	\$ 183.21	<b>\$183.21</b>
FRONT FENDER WHEEL ARC LH	1	\$ 109.27	<b>\$109.27</b>
CLIP, MUD GUARD	13	\$ 0.65	<b>\$8.45</b>
FRONT FENDER UNDERSHIELD LH	1	\$ 19.27	<b>\$19.27</b>
STAY, LH FENDER	1	\$ 3.06	<b>\$3.06</b>
SIDE GUARD LH	1	\$ 304.00	<b>\$304.00</b>
DOOR, LH FRONT	1	\$ 436.12	<b>\$436.12</b>
STICKER, LH FRONT DOOR	1	\$ 10.42	<b>\$10.42</b>
DOOR, REAR LH	1	\$ 420.78	<b>\$420.78</b>
DOOR STICKER, REAR LH	1	\$ 11.50	<b>\$11.50</b>
WHEEL ARCH, LH REAR DOOR	1	\$ 85.95	<b>\$85.95</b>
REAR FENDER WHEEL ARCH LH	1	\$ 93.87	<b>\$93.87</b>
REAR CORNER GARNISH LH	1	\$ 59.53	<b>\$59.53</b>
P3 GREEN PAINT	3	\$ 26.00	<b>\$78.00</b>

LABOUR COST

	Man	63	Rate	\$79.48
Front Bumper bullbar damaged and out of alignment	16		\$79.48	<b>\$ 1,271.68</b>
LH front fender damaged	6		\$79.48	<b>\$ 476.88</b>
LH sideguard damaged	4		\$79.48	<b>\$ 317.92</b>
LH front door shell damaged	12		\$79.48	<b>\$ 953.76</b>
LH rear door shell damaged	12		\$79.48	<b>\$ 953.76</b>
LH rear fender wheel arch damaged	1		\$79.48	<b>\$ 79.48</b>
Spray paint on all above accident repaired area	12		\$79.48	<b>\$ 953.76</b>

**Base/LEO Area Office's Assessment of Damages**

Labour Charges @	\$79.48	per hour x	63	hrs =	\$5,007.24
		per hour x		hrs =	
Total Cost of Parts / Materials Used		=			\$3,073.76
Sub-contractor		=			NIL
Assessment Fee		=			\$635.81
Towing Service		=			\$264.14
7% GST					
Grand Total					<b>\$8,980.95</b>

Estimated Time for Repair:	34 days
----------------------------	---------

\*Delete whichever is not applicable